Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-731 LAKESIDE CREDIT RECV (6/3-7/2) M-F 8A-1P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:05 AM 2696 N DRUID HILLS RD ,30329 VIERA BRIARCLIFF APT 1 1
07:13 AM  AUDUBON BRIARCLIFF APTS (BRIARCLIFF ENTRANCE) 7 8
07:18 AM CORALWOOD DR, 30033 & OAK GROVE RD, 30033 1 9
07:20 AM 1425 OAK GROVE DR ,30033 1 10
07:22 AM RIVER OAK DR ,30033 & ALTAMONT DR ,30033 1 11
07:28 AM  RIDERWOOD DR ,30033 & HUNTING HILL LA (WEST) 1 12
07:35 AM FRAZIER RD, 30033 & FRAZIER WALK, 30033 1 13
07:45 AM 2037 WEEMS RD, 30084 GREEN PARK APTS (ENTR. SIGN) 1 14
07:48 AM 3825 LAVISTA RD, 30084 HUNTINGTON CONDOS 1 15
07:52 AM 3797 LAVISTA RD ,30084 LAVISTA CROSSING APTS 2 17
08:00 AM SCHOOL: LAKESIDE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 555.8A6

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/04/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-727 LAKESIDE CREDIT RECV (6/3-7/2) M-F 8A-1P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:09 AM 2213 PARKLAKE DR, 30345 @ ATLAS HILLS APTS 2 2
07:09 AM 2200 PARKLAKE DR ,30345 @ CITY NORTH APTS 1 3
07:11 AM AMBLEWOOD CT, 30345 & HENDERSON MILL RD 1 4
07:18 AM  BRAITHWOOD RD, 30345 & WHITELEIGH DR, 30345 1 5
07:23 AM 2565 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30345 93 EAST APTS 7 12
07:29 AM 2775 NORTHEAST EXPY NE ,30345 CLIFF APTS 2 14
07:35 AM NORTHEAST EXPY & PEACHWOOD CIR @ SUMMIT VW APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 16
07:41 AM 2515 NORTHEAST EXPY NE ,30345 THE AVENUES APTS 8 24
07:49 AM ALDERBROOK RD ,30345 & KODIAK DR ,30345 1 25
07:56 AM  PAYTON RD ,30345 & SHASTA WAY ,30345 1 26
08:00 AM SCHOOL: LAKESIDE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 555.8A2

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/04/2025 Page 2



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-729 LAKESIDE CREDIT RECV (6/3-7/2) M-F 8A-1P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:14 AM EMBRY CIR ,30341 & CHASE RD ,30341 1 1
07:18 AM  CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD & OAKWOOD VILLAGE LA, 30341@ NORA 3200 AP 4 5
07:21 AM CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 & N EMBRY CIR ,30341 1 6
07:21 AM  CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 & WINDSOR FOREST RD ,30341 1 7
07:22 AM 3028 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 THE HEIGHTS APT ENTRANCE 1 8
07:26 AM 3250 MERCER UNIVERSITY DR ,30341 REGENCY SQ APT 2 10
07:31 AM 3201 FLOWERS RD S ,30341 PARK POINTE N APTS (3RD GATE) 5 15
07:33 AM 3334 LANSBURY VILLAGE DR ,30341 THE CROSSINGS APTS 5 20
07:35 AM MIDVALE RD, 30084 & LAUDERDALE DR, 30341 1 21
07:38 AM  LESLIE DR ,30341 & LESLIE CT ,30341 1 22
07:46 AM 3071 COLONIAL WAY ,30341 @ GEORGETOWN APTS 2 24
07:51 AM 3001 NORTHEAST EXPY CENTURY PEACHTREE CRK APTS 1 25
08:00 AM SCHOOL: LAKESIDE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 555.8A4

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/04/2025 Page 3



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-726 LAKESIDE CREDIT RECV (6/3-7/2) M-F 8A-1P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:18 AM 100 PARKWAY CIR S ,30340 PARKWAY VISTA APT 1 1
07:19 AM 100 WOOD TERRACE PL ,30340 WOOD TERRACE APTS 5 6
07:22 AM 4659 DAWSON BLVD, 30340 SONOMA RIDGE APTS 6 12
07:28 AM 3771 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 PLEASANTDALE XING APT 1 13
07:34 AM 3657 PLEASANTDALE RD FOREST COVE APTS 15 28
07:39 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD, 30340 & REGAL VISTA APTS 3 31
07:43 AM 3515 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 SHADOW LAKE APTS 2 33
07:45 AM 3214 VALLEYBLUFF DR ,30340 AZALEA APTS 5 38
07:46 AM PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 & LYNNRAY DR ,30340 1 39
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: LAKESIDE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 555.8A1

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

06/04/2025 Page 4



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-728 LAKESIDE CREDIT RECV (6/3-7/2) M-F 8A-1P
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:30 AM BEACHHILL DR, 30340 & REGALWOODS DR, 30340 1 1

07:33 AM 3544 OLD CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30340 ALTURAS@EMBRY HILLS APTS 7

07:33 AM  OLD CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30340 & HENLEY PARK DR, 30340 4 12
07:35 AM  EVANS RD ,30340 & KENDALL CV ,30340 1 13
07:37 AM  EVANS RD, 30340 & HUNTSHIRE PL, 30340 7 20
07:41 AM  EVANS DALE DR ,30340 & EVANS WOODS DR ,30340 1 21
07:44 AM  LONE STAR TRL ,30340 & BRIARGLEN DR ,30340 1 22
07:46 AM  BRIARGLADE WAY & THORNBRIAR RD ,30340 1 23
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: LAKESIDE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkh*xk k,*x*x*

End of Run: 555.8A3

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkkh*k k,*x**

06/04/2025 Page 5



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-730 LAKESIDE CREDIT RECV (6/3-7/2) M-F 8A-1P
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:37 AM 3201 HENDERSON MILL RD, 30341 1 1
07:41 AM 3207 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 ASHFORD EMBRY HILLS APTS 10 11
07:42 AM 3301 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 HENDERSON PARK CONDOS 1 12
07:43 AM 1000 MONTAGE WAY MONTAGE APTS (AT BUILDING ENT) 2 14
07:48 AM CASTAWAY LA ,30341 & GLADNEY DR ,30341 1 15
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: LAKESIDE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 555.8A5

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/04/2025 Page 6



